



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4203 of 2025

Santram

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Shyam Shanker Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 53

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

This case was assigned to some other Bench but it has not been released.

List before the appropriate Bench on 28.10.2025 as fresh.

October 13, 2025

Ashok Gupta

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)